
Details for KFIs

Applicant 1. Title & Name

Applicant 2. Title & Name

Introducer Firm Providing Recommendation

FSA Firm Reference Number

Advised or Non-Advised

Amount of Mortgage

Type of Loan:-  Buy to Let / Owner Occupied

Purchase or Remortgage

First Time Buyer? YES/NO

Scheme Type & Interest Rate

Valuation / Purchase Price

Term

Interest Only / Repayment

Valuation Fee 

Solictors Fees (estimate)

All Fees charged by Introducer & Packager, Type of Fee AND when payable  1

2

3

4

5

Procuration Fee payable to Introducer

Procuration Fee payable to Packager

Bucks Building Society Administration Fee

Bucks Building Society Arrangement Fee (with application non-refundable)

Bucks Building Society Arrangement Fee (balance due on Completion *)

* may be added to loan if  total < max LTV% To be added YES / NO


